
Volkstriathlon  am  04.07.2010

Ergebnisliste
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Klasse EndzeitSwim Bike RunVerein/Ort

1 35 Schniertshauer, Rainer TV Dettingen/Iller M3574 1 7:43 6 35:57 4 20:53 1 1 : 0 4 : 3 3 
2 33 Mangold, Christian team kodiak sport/tv isny M3571 2 8:47 32 35:55 2 21:17 2 1 : 0 5 : 5 9 
3 15 Griell, Samuel hellblau.POWERTEAM M2085 1 8:02 11 35:51 1 22:09 3 1 : 0 6 : 0 2 
4 63 Liebald, Wolfgang TV Immenstadt M4565 1 8:37 24 37:05 7 22:27 4 1 : 0 8 : 0 9 
5 17 Kiefer, Johannes Tri-Team Kleinwalsertal M2082 2 7:40 5 36:19 5 24:19 23 1 : 0 8 : 1 8 
6 38 Balmberger, Michael Wöhrl-Team SSV ULM 18 M4067 1 7:48 8 37:32 10 23:11 10 1 : 0 8 : 3 1 
7 13 Gaukel, Florian RSC Logwin Kempten M2081 3 7:53 9 37:23 8 23:55 20 1 : 0 9 : 1 1 
8 30 Heinz, Manfred SV Herlazhofen M3571 3 9:52 59 35:56 3 23:25 14 1 : 0 9 : 1 3 
9 29 Hedrich, Tino dav ravensburg M3574 4 8:04 12 38:05 11 23:17 11 1 : 0 9 : 2 6 

10 18 King, Sebastian SV Schramberg M2089 4 6:53 3 39:02 16 23:43 16 1 : 0 9 : 3 8 
11 37 Sinnstein, Wolfgang SV Herlazhofen M3573 5 9:48 56 36:39 6 23:46 18 1 : 1 0 : 1 3 
12 31 Holz, Daniel SV Herlazhofen M3571 6 8:40 27 37:24 9 24:17 22 1 : 1 0 : 2 1 
13 32 Kroschewski, Frank TV Überlingen M3571 7 8:10 15 39:06 19 23:10 9 1 : 1 0 : 2 6 
14 55 Dachs, Karl TG-fit4tri Bad Waldsee M4562 2 8:45 31 38:30 14 23:18 13 1 : 1 0 : 3 3 
15 5 Rombach, Moritz SG Niederwangen M1694 1 6:37 1 38:49 15 25:13 33 1 : 1 0 : 3 9 
16 76 Berger, Helmut SVC Kleinwalsertal M5057 1 8:38 25 39:03 18 23:26 15 1 : 1 1 : 0 7 
17 36 Schuhwerk, Tobias M3574 8 6:45 2 40:45 35 23:43 16 1 : 1 1 : 1 3 
18 86 Hermann, Helmut LTC Wangen M5057 2 8:40 27 40:12 30 22:46 7 1 : 1 1 : 3 8 
19 19 Kluzik, Jens dav ravensburg M2088 5 8:43 29 40:28 33 22:38 5 1 : 1 1 : 4 9 
20 4 Rädler, Daniel dav ravensburg M1693 2 8:26 19 40:48 36 22:40 6 1 : 1 1 : 5 4 
21 40 Böttner, Mario M4068 2 9:15 41 39:42 23 23:17 11 1 : 1 2 : 1 4 
22 1 Ewae, Max TriTeam Isny M1694 3 8:24 18 38:10 12 25:49 39 1 : 1 2 : 2 3 
23 65 Schaufler, Gunther dav ravensburg M4561 3 8:35 23 41:16 40 23:09 8 1 : 1 3 : 0 0 
24 20 Neumann, Christian Bad Doberaner SV M2085 6 9:34 47 39:59 24 23:46 18 1 : 1 3 : 1 9 
25 77 Brack, Wolfgang SV Herlazhofen M6049 1 10:18 70 38:24 13 24:42 28 1 : 1 3 : 2 4 
26 46 Merkle, Ralph LG Salemertal M4067 3 9:02 37 40:24 31 24:28 25 1 : 1 3 : 5 4 
27 24 Appenmaier, Mike TriTeam Isny M3574 9 10:24 74 39:35 21 24:10 21 1 : 1 4 : 0 9 
28 34 Neumann, Ralph Team Maloja M3572 10 8:58 36 39:30 20 25:42 37 1 : 1 4 : 1 0 
29 8 Muellner, Stefan SG Niederwangen M1892 1 8:33 21 41:21 41 24:27 24 1 : 1 4 : 2 1 
30 51 Vollmer, Werner SV Herlazhofen M4069 4 8:00 10 40:51 37 25:50 40 1 : 1 4 : 4 1 
31 25 Dupp, Florian team crunchy M3572 11 9:04 38 40:03 27 25:37 36 1 : 1 4 : 4 4 
32 68 Schutz, Andreas SV Herlazhofen M4068 5 9:37 49 40:02 26 25:09 32 1 : 1 4 : 4 8 
33 83 Gruber, Jochen fit4tri TG Bad Waldsee M6050 2 10:25 75 39:02 16 25:24 35 1 : 1 4 : 5 1 
34 85 Heimerl, Manuela LTC Wangen W2083 1 7:43 6 42:11 44 25:00 31 1 : 1 4 : 5 4 
35 50 Ulmer, Klaus dav ravensburg M4068 6 10:01 65 40:09 29 24:54 30 1 : 1 5 : 0 4 
36 90 Landsbek, Hans SG Niederwangen M6545 1 10:23 73 39:37 22 25:14 34 1 : 1 5 : 1 4 
37 27 Frick, Nikolaus dav ravensburg M3571 12 8:05 13 40:24 31 26:53 46 1 : 1 5 : 2 2 
38 12 Forster, Richard M2078 7 8:52 33 40:36 34 26:30 45 1 : 1 5 : 5 8 
39 9 Thuma, Paul TV Immenstadt M1891 2 9:49 57 40:00 25 26:24 44 1 : 1 6 : 1 3 
40 84 Hartmann, Andrea RSC Logwin Kempten W2076 2 8:33 21 43:02 51 24:42 28 1 : 1 6 : 1 7 
41 52 Wernitz, Mathias M2088 8 8:30 20 43:18 53 24:39 27 1 : 1 6 : 2 7 
42 79 Erb, Hubert Salem M5057 3 9:30 46 40:04 28 27:01 47 1 : 1 6 : 3 5 
43 104 Utz, Werner SV Herlazhofen M5555 1 9:15 41 41:11 39 26:19 42 1 : 1 6 : 4 5 
44 82 Gloger, Vera LTC-Wangen W2078 3 8:44 30 41:00 38 27:27 49 1 : 1 7 : 1 1 
45 49 Stock, Carsten SG Niederwangen M4070 7 9:47 55 43:01 50 24:31 26 1 : 1 7 : 1 9 
46 23 Ziegler, Stephan Sportfreunde Weildorf M2079 9 8:17 16 41:36 42 27:35 50 1 : 1 7 : 2 8 
47 57 Gundelsweiler, Uwe Weildorf M4565 4 9:39 50 41:43 43 26:19 42 1 : 1 7 : 4 1 
48 60 Hüttner, Peter Wasserwacht Neu-Ulm M4563 5 9:23 45 42:27 45 26:06 41 1 : 1 7 : 5 6 
49 105 Wagner, Franziska TSV Buchenberg W1891 1 10:10 69 43:07 52 25:44 38 1 : 1 9 : 0 1 
50 67 Weiß, Josef SG Niederwangen M4562 6 10:19 71 42:32 47 27:53 53 1 : 2 0 : 4 4 
51 101 Sigg, Walter SV Herlazhofen M5551 2 10:02 66 43:44 57 27:15 48 1 : 2 1 : 0 1 
52 64 Mack, Rainer SV Herlazhofen M4563 7 9:45 53 43:37 55 27:44 51 1 : 2 1 : 0 6 
53 2 Lehmanski, Patrick TriTeam Isny M1694 4 9:17 43 42:42 48 29:08 59 1 : 2 1 : 0 7 
54 56 Dillmann, Heinz SC Beerfelden M4561 8 10:49 80 42:28 46 28:09 55 1 : 2 1 : 2 6 
55 61 Klarmann, Peter Siltec M4564 9 9:11 40 43:28 54 29:49 63 1 : 2 2 : 2 8 
56 59 Hierl, Hermann Marktwald M4563 10 9:20 44 44:30 58 28:48 57 1 : 2 2 : 3 8 
57 66 Stöhr, Edgar Team Stevens M4564 11 9:54 61 43:42 56 29:05 58 1 : 2 2 : 4 1 
58 28 Gleixner Dr., Holger Lindau M3571 13 9:07 39 44:59 60 29:11 60 1 : 2 3 : 1 7 
59 98 Schmid, Sophie TV Immenstadt W1892 2 8:22 17 47:18 66 28:32 56 1 : 2 4 : 1 2 
60 80 Evelyn, Mauch SV Herlazhofen W2079 4 8:57 35 44:32 59 31:14 65 1 : 2 4 : 4 3 

Tria Seite  125. internationaler Eglofser Moorbadtriathlon 2010



Volkstriathlon  am  04.07.2010

Ergebnisliste
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Klasse EndzeitSwim Bike RunVerein/Ort

61 89 Kiesecker, Michael Hergatz M5060 4 9:35 48 47:15 65 28:03 54 1 : 2 4 : 5 3 
62 3 Neß, Jarno LTC Wangen M1694 5 11:03 82 42:58 49 31:52 68 1 : 2 5 : 5 3 
63 75 Böttcher, Dirk TV Woringen M5060 5 10:07 68 48:50 70 27:46 52 1 : 2 6 : 4 3 
64 43 Hierl, Siegfried M4066 8 9:58 63 47:46 67 29:14 61 1 : 2 6 : 5 8 
65 48 Schäfer, Stefan OSK Team Waschbären M4067 9 9:43 52 45:19 61 32:02 69 1 : 2 7 : 0 4 
66 87 Houdek, Sabine SSV Wertach W4563 1 10:33 78 48:25 69 29:35 62 1 : 2 8 : 3 3 
67 88 Karg, Utta LTC-Wangen W4561 2 9:45 53 46:43 62 32:25 70 1 : 2 8 : 5 3 
68 6 Stark, Tim dav ravensburg M1694 6 8:07 14 46:51 63 35:09 76 1 : 3 0 : 0 7 
69 10 Alfons, Stefan M2086 10 8:39 26 50:23 78 31:09 64 1 : 3 0 : 1 1 
70 39 Bastian, Thorsten Siltec M4069 10 8:56 34 50:18 77 31:42 66 1 : 3 0 : 5 6 
71 45 Leuthe, Wolfgang Siltec M4068 11 10:00 64 49:55 75 31:45 67 1 : 3 1 : 4 0 
72 26 Fendl, Uwe Spaß am Triatlohn M3571 14 9:55 62 48:07 68 33:48 73 1 : 3 1 : 5 0 
73 99 Schrenk, Sabrina BSG Dornier W2085 5 7:18 4 52:49 80 32:29 71 1 : 3 2 : 3 6 
74 41 Dür, Walter M4070 12 9:50 58 47:00 64 36:06 77 1 : 3 2 : 5 6 
75 58 Heine-Baldauf, Martin Kempten M4565 12 9:41 51 48:59 71 34:49 75 1 : 3 3 : 2 9 
76 96 Polenz, Jürgen TV Haldenwang M6541 2 9:53 60 49:56 76 34:19 74 1 : 3 4 : 0 8 
77 102 Thomas, Sigi TV Immenstadt W4066 1 10:04 67 49:38 73 36:35 79 1 : 3 6 : 1 7 
78 92 Merkle, Georg M5056 6 10:40 79 52:38 79 33:11 72 1 : 3 6 : 2 9 
79 70 Lerf, Hermann M4562 13 10:55 81 49:43 74 36:07 78 1 : 3 6 : 4 5 
80 7 Keck, Riccardo Siltec M1892 3 10:31 77 49:14 72 37:46 80 1 : 3 7 : 3 1 
81 94 Osenberg, Silke TV Isny W2079 6 10:29 76 59:08 83 42:01 83 1 : 5 1 : 3 8 
82 100 Seyd, Nicole Allensbach W4068 2 10:20 72 56:19 81 45:29 84 1 : 5 2 : 0 8 
83 97 Porod, Raimund Tri Team Lustanu M7039 1 12:44 85 1:00:28 84 40:14 82 1 : 5 3 : 2 6 
84 93 Nägler, Simone Siltec W4069 3 13:03 86 1:02:37 85 37:53 81 1 : 5 3 : 3 3 
85 44 Joachim, Jürgen Allensbach M4067 13 11:16 83 58:01 82 46:34 85 1 : 5 5 : 5 1 

Volkstriathlon  am  04.07.2010

Ergebnisliste  -  Männer
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Klasse EndzeitSwim Bike RunVerein/Ort

1 35 Schniertshauer, Rainer TV Dettingen/Iller M3574 1 7:43 5 35:57 4 20:53 1 1 : 0 4 : 3 3 
2 33 Mangold, Christian team kodiak sport/tv isny M3571 2 8:47 27 35:55 2 21:17 2 1 : 0 5 : 5 9 
3 15 Griell, Samuel hellblau.POWERTEAM M2085 1 8:02 9 35:51 1 22:09 3 1 : 0 6 : 0 2 
4 63 Liebald, Wolfgang TV Immenstadt M4565 1 8:37 20 37:05 7 22:27 4 1 : 0 8 : 0 9 
5 17 Kiefer, Johannes Tri-Team Kleinwalsertal M2082 2 7:40 4 36:19 5 24:19 23 1 : 0 8 : 1 8 
6 38 Balmberger, Michael Wöhrl-Team SSV ULM 18 M4067 1 7:48 6 37:32 10 23:11 10 1 : 0 8 : 3 1 
7 13 Gaukel, Florian RSC Logwin Kempten M2081 3 7:53 7 37:23 8 23:55 20 1 : 0 9 : 1 1 
8 30 Heinz, Manfred SV Herlazhofen M3571 3 9:52 52 35:56 3 23:25 14 1 : 0 9 : 1 3 
9 29 Hedrich, Tino dav ravensburg M3574 4 8:04 10 38:05 11 23:17 11 1 : 0 9 : 2 6 

10 18 King, Sebastian SV Schramberg M2089 4 6:53 3 39:02 16 23:43 16 1 : 0 9 : 3 8 
11 37 Sinnstein, Wolfgang SV Herlazhofen M3573 5 9:48 49 36:39 6 23:46 18 1 : 1 0 : 1 3 
12 31 Holz, Daniel SV Herlazhofen M3571 6 8:40 23 37:24 9 24:17 22 1 : 1 0 : 2 1 
13 32 Kroschewski, Frank TV Überlingen M3571 7 8:10 13 39:06 19 23:10 9 1 : 1 0 : 2 6 
14 55 Dachs, Karl TG-fit4tri Bad Waldsee M4562 2 8:45 26 38:30 14 23:18 13 1 : 1 0 : 3 3 
15 5 Rombach, Moritz SG Niederwangen M1694 1 6:37 1 38:49 15 25:13 31 1 : 1 0 : 3 9 
16 76 Berger, Helmut SVC Kleinwalsertal M5057 1 8:38 21 39:03 18 23:26 15 1 : 1 1 : 0 7 
17 36 Schuhwerk, Tobias M3574 8 6:45 2 40:45 35 23:43 16 1 : 1 1 : 1 3 
18 86 Hermann, Helmut LTC Wangen M5057 2 8:40 23 40:12 30 22:46 7 1 : 1 1 : 3 8 
19 19 Kluzik, Jens dav ravensburg M2088 5 8:43 25 40:28 33 22:38 5 1 : 1 1 : 4 9 
20 4 Rädler, Daniel dav ravensburg M1693 2 8:26 16 40:48 36 22:40 6 1 : 1 1 : 5 4 
21 40 Böttner, Mario M4068 2 9:15 35 39:42 23 23:17 11 1 : 1 2 : 1 4 
22 1 Ewae, Max TriTeam Isny M1694 3 8:24 15 38:10 12 25:49 36 1 : 1 2 : 2 3 
23 65 Schaufler, Gunther dav ravensburg M4561 3 8:35 19 41:16 39 23:09 8 1 : 1 3 : 0 0 
24 20 Neumann, Christian Bad Doberaner SV M2085 6 9:34 41 39:59 24 23:46 18 1 : 1 3 : 1 9 
25 77 Brack, Wolfgang SV Herlazhofen M6049 1 10:18 61 38:24 13 24:42 28 1 : 1 3 : 2 4 
26 46 Merkle, Ralph LG Salemertal M4067 3 9:02 31 40:24 31 24:28 25 1 : 1 3 : 5 4 
27 24 Appenmaier, Mike TriTeam Isny M3574 9 10:24 64 39:35 21 24:10 21 1 : 1 4 : 0 9 
28 34 Neumann, Ralph Team Maloja M3572 10 8:58 30 39:30 20 25:42 35 1 : 1 4 : 1 0 
29 8 Muellner, Stefan SG Niederwangen M1892 1 8:33 18 41:21 40 24:27 24 1 : 1 4 : 2 1 

Tria Seite  225. internationaler Eglofser Moorbadtriathlon 2010



Volkstriathlon  am  04.07.2010

Ergebnisliste  -  Männer
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Klasse EndzeitSwim Bike RunVerein/Ort

30 51 Vollmer, Werner SV Herlazhofen M4069 4 8:00 8 40:51 37 25:50 37 1 : 1 4 : 4 1 
31 25 Dupp, Florian team crunchy M3572 11 9:04 32 40:03 27 25:37 34 1 : 1 4 : 4 4 
32 68 Schutz, Andreas SV Herlazhofen M4068 5 9:37 43 40:02 26 25:09 30 1 : 1 4 : 4 8 
33 83 Gruber, Jochen fit4tri TG Bad Waldsee M6050 2 10:25 65 39:02 16 25:24 33 1 : 1 4 : 5 1 
34 50 Ulmer, Klaus dav ravensburg M4068 6 10:01 58 40:09 29 24:54 29 1 : 1 5 : 0 4 
35 90 Landsbek, Hans SG Niederwangen M6545 1 10:23 63 39:37 22 25:14 32 1 : 1 5 : 1 4 
36 27 Frick, Nikolaus dav ravensburg M3571 12 8:05 11 40:24 31 26:53 43 1 : 1 5 : 2 2 
37 12 Forster, Richard M2078 7 8:52 28 40:36 34 26:30 42 1 : 1 5 : 5 8 
38 9 Thuma, Paul TV Immenstadt M1891 2 9:49 50 40:00 25 26:24 41 1 : 1 6 : 1 3 
39 52 Wernitz, Mathias M2088 8 8:30 17 43:18 49 24:39 27 1 : 1 6 : 2 7 
40 79 Erb, Hubert Salem M5057 3 9:30 40 40:04 28 27:01 44 1 : 1 6 : 3 5 
41 104 Utz, Werner SV Herlazhofen M5555 1 9:15 35 41:11 38 26:19 39 1 : 1 6 : 4 5 
42 49 Stock, Carsten SG Niederwangen M4070 7 9:47 48 43:01 48 24:31 26 1 : 1 7 : 1 9 
43 23 Ziegler, Stephan Sportfreunde Weildorf M2079 9 8:17 14 41:36 41 27:35 46 1 : 1 7 : 2 8 
44 57 Gundelsweiler, Uwe Weildorf M4565 4 9:39 44 41:43 42 26:19 39 1 : 1 7 : 4 1 
45 60 Hüttner, Peter Wasserwacht Neu-Ulm M4563 5 9:23 39 42:27 43 26:06 38 1 : 1 7 : 5 6 
46 67 Weiß, Josef SG Niederwangen M4562 6 10:19 62 42:32 45 27:53 49 1 : 2 0 : 4 4 
47 101 Sigg, Walter SV Herlazhofen M5551 2 10:02 59 43:44 53 27:15 45 1 : 2 1 : 0 1 
48 64 Mack, Rainer SV Herlazhofen M4563 7 9:45 47 43:37 51 27:44 47 1 : 2 1 : 0 6 
49 2 Lehmanski, Patrick TriTeam Isny M1694 4 9:17 37 42:42 46 29:08 54 1 : 2 1 : 0 7 
50 56 Dillmann, Heinz SC Beerfelden M4561 8 10:49 68 42:28 44 28:09 51 1 : 2 1 : 2 6 
51 61 Klarmann, Peter Siltec M4564 9 9:11 34 43:28 50 29:49 57 1 : 2 2 : 2 8 
52 59 Hierl, Hermann Marktwald M4563 10 9:20 38 44:30 54 28:48 52 1 : 2 2 : 3 8 
53 66 Stöhr, Edgar Team Stevens M4564 11 9:54 54 43:42 52 29:05 53 1 : 2 2 : 4 1 
54 28 Gleixner Dr., Holger Lindau M3571 13 9:07 33 44:59 55 29:11 55 1 : 2 3 : 1 7 
55 89 Kiesecker, Michael Hergatz M5060 4 9:35 42 47:15 59 28:03 50 1 : 2 4 : 5 3 
56 3 Neß, Jarno LTC Wangen M1694 5 11:03 70 42:58 47 31:52 61 1 : 2 5 : 5 3 
57 75 Böttcher, Dirk TV Woringen M5060 5 10:07 60 48:50 62 27:46 48 1 : 2 6 : 4 3 
58 43 Hierl, Siegfried M4066 8 9:58 56 47:46 60 29:14 56 1 : 2 6 : 5 8 
59 48 Schäfer, Stefan OSK Team Waschbären M4067 9 9:43 46 45:19 56 32:02 62 1 : 2 7 : 0 4 
60 6 Stark, Tim dav ravensburg M1694 6 8:07 12 46:51 57 35:09 67 1 : 3 0 : 0 7 
61 10 Alfons, Stefan M2086 10 8:39 22 50:23 69 31:09 58 1 : 3 0 : 1 1 
62 39 Bastian, Thorsten Siltec M4069 10 8:56 29 50:18 68 31:42 59 1 : 3 0 : 5 6 
63 45 Leuthe, Wolfgang Siltec M4068 11 10:00 57 49:55 66 31:45 60 1 : 3 1 : 4 0 
64 26 Fendl, Uwe Spaß am Triatlohn M3571 14 9:55 55 48:07 61 33:48 64 1 : 3 1 : 5 0 
65 41 Dür, Walter M4070 12 9:50 51 47:00 58 36:06 68 1 : 3 2 : 5 6 
66 58 Heine-Baldauf, Martin Kempten M4565 12 9:41 45 48:59 63 34:49 66 1 : 3 3 : 2 9 
67 96 Polenz, Jürgen TV Haldenwang M6541 2 9:53 53 49:56 67 34:19 65 1 : 3 4 : 0 8 
68 92 Merkle, Georg M5056 6 10:40 67 52:38 70 33:11 63 1 : 3 6 : 2 9 
69 70 Lerf, Hermann M4562 13 10:55 69 49:43 65 36:07 69 1 : 3 6 : 4 5 
70 7 Keck, Riccardo Siltec M1892 3 10:31 66 49:14 64 37:46 70 1 : 3 7 : 3 1 
71 97 Porod, Raimund Tri Team Lustanu M7039 1 12:44 73 1:00:28 72 40:14 71 1 : 5 3 : 2 6 
72 44 Joachim, Jürgen Allensbach M4067 13 11:16 71 58:01 71 46:34 72 1 : 5 5 : 5 1 

Volkstriathlon  am  04.07.2010

Ergebnisliste  -  Frauen
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Klasse EndzeitSwim Bike RunVerein/Ort

1 85 Heimerl, Manuela LTC Wangen W2083 1 7:43 2 42:11 2 25:00 2 1 : 1 4 : 5 4 
2 84 Hartmann, Andrea RSC Logwin Kempten W2076 2 8:33 4 43:02 3 24:42 1 1 : 1 6 : 1 7 
3 82 Gloger, Vera LTC-Wangen W2078 3 8:44 5 41:00 1 27:27 4 1 : 1 7 : 1 1 
4 105 Wagner, Franziska TSV Buchenberg W1891 1 10:10 9 43:07 4 25:44 3 1 : 1 9 : 0 1 
5 98 Schmid, Sophie TV Immenstadt W1892 2 8:22 3 47:18 7 28:32 5 1 : 2 4 : 1 2 
6 80 Evelyn, Mauch SV Herlazhofen W2079 4 8:57 6 44:32 5 31:14 7 1 : 2 4 : 4 3 
7 87 Houdek, Sabine SSV Wertach W4563 1 10:33 12 48:25 8 29:35 6 1 : 2 8 : 3 3 
8 88 Karg, Utta LTC-Wangen W4561 2 9:45 7 46:43 6 32:25 8 1 : 2 8 : 5 3 
9 99 Schrenk, Sabrina BSG Dornier W2085 5 7:18 1 52:49 10 32:29 9 1 : 3 2 : 3 6 

10 102 Thomas, Sigi TV Immenstadt W4066 1 10:04 8 49:38 9 36:35 10 1 : 3 6 : 1 7 
11 94 Osenberg, Silke TV Isny W2079 6 10:29 11 59:08 12 42:01 12 1 : 5 1 : 3 8 

Tria Seite  325. internationaler Eglofser Moorbadtriathlon 2010



Volkstriathlon  am  04.07.2010

Ergebnisliste  -  Frauen
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Klasse EndzeitSwim Bike RunVerein/Ort

12 100 Seyd, Nicole Allensbach W4068 2 10:20 10 56:19 11 45:29 13 1 : 5 2 : 0 8 
13 93 Nägler, Simone Siltec W4069 3 13:03 13 1:02:37 13 37:53 11 1 : 5 3 : 3 3 

Volkstriathlon  am  04.07.2010

Ergebnisliste  -  TM 16-17
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Klasse EndzeitSwim Bike RunVerein/Ort

1 5 Rombach, Moritz SG Niederwangen M1694 1 6:37 1 38:49 2 25:13 2 1 : 1 0 : 3 9 
2 4 Rädler, Daniel dav ravensburg M1693 2 8:26 4 40:48 3 22:40 1 1 : 1 1 : 5 4 
3 1 Ewae, Max TriTeam Isny M1694 3 8:24 3 38:10 1 25:49 3 1 : 1 2 : 2 3 
4 2 Lehmanski, Patrick TriTeam Isny M1694 4 9:17 5 42:42 4 29:08 4 1 : 2 1 : 0 7 
5 3 Neß, Jarno LTC Wangen M1694 5 11:03 6 42:58 5 31:52 5 1 : 2 5 : 5 3 
6 6 Stark, Tim dav ravensburg M1694 6 8:07 2 46:51 6 35:09 6 1 : 3 0 : 0 7 

Volkstriathlon  am  04.07.2010

Ergebnisliste  -  TM 18-19
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Klasse EndzeitSwim Bike RunVerein/Ort

1 8 Muellner, Stefan SG Niederwangen M1892 1 8:33 1 41:21 2 24:27 1 1 : 1 4 : 2 1 
2 9 Thuma, Paul TV Immenstadt M1891 2 9:49 2 40:00 1 26:24 2 1 : 1 6 : 1 3 
3 7 Keck, Riccardo Siltec M1892 3 10:31 3 49:14 3 37:46 3 1 : 3 7 : 3 1 

Volkstriathlon  am  04.07.2010

Ergebnisliste  -  TW 18-19
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Klasse EndzeitSwim Bike RunVerein/Ort

1 105 Wagner, Franziska TSV Buchenberg W1891 1 10:10 2 43:07 1 25:44 1 1 : 1 9 : 0 1 
2 98 Schmid, Sophie TV Immenstadt W1892 2 8:22 1 47:18 2 28:32 2 1 : 2 4 : 1 2 

Volkstriathlon  am  04.07.2010

Ergebnisliste  -  TM 20-34
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Klasse EndzeitSwim Bike RunVerein/Ort

1 15 Griell, Samuel hellblau.POWERTEAM M2085 1 8:02 4 35:51 1 22:09 1 1 : 0 6 : 0 2 
2 17 Kiefer, Johannes Tri-Team Kleinwalsertal M2082 2 7:40 2 36:19 2 24:19 6 1 : 0 8 : 1 8 
3 13 Gaukel, Florian RSC Logwin Kempten M2081 3 7:53 3 37:23 3 23:55 5 1 : 0 9 : 1 1 
4 18 King, Sebastian SV Schramberg M2089 4 6:53 1 39:02 4 23:43 3 1 : 0 9 : 3 8 
5 19 Kluzik, Jens dav ravensburg M2088 5 8:43 8 40:28 6 22:38 2 1 : 1 1 : 4 9 
6 20 Neumann, Christian Bad Doberaner SV M2085 6 9:34 10 39:59 5 23:46 4 1 : 1 3 : 1 9 
7 12 Forster, Richard M2078 7 8:52 9 40:36 7 26:30 8 1 : 1 5 : 5 8 
8 52 Wernitz, Mathias M2088 8 8:30 6 43:18 9 24:39 7 1 : 1 6 : 2 7 
9 23 Ziegler, Stephan Sportfreunde Weildorf M2079 9 8:17 5 41:36 8 27:35 9 1 : 1 7 : 2 8 

10 10 Alfons, Stefan M2086 10 8:39 7 50:23 10 31:09 10 1 : 3 0 : 1 1 

Tria Seite  425. internationaler Eglofser Moorbadtriathlon 2010



Volkstriathlon  am  04.07.2010

Ergebnisliste  -  TW 20-34
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Klasse EndzeitSwim Bike RunVerein/Ort

1 85 Heimerl, Manuela LTC Wangen W2083 1 7:43 2 42:11 2 25:00 2 1 : 1 4 : 5 4 
2 84 Hartmann, Andrea RSC Logwin Kempten W2076 2 8:33 3 43:02 3 24:42 1 1 : 1 6 : 1 7 
3 82 Gloger, Vera LTC-Wangen W2078 3 8:44 4 41:00 1 27:27 3 1 : 1 7 : 1 1 
4 80 Evelyn, Mauch SV Herlazhofen W2079 4 8:57 5 44:32 4 31:14 4 1 : 2 4 : 4 3 
5 99 Schrenk, Sabrina BSG Dornier W2085 5 7:18 1 52:49 5 32:29 5 1 : 3 2 : 3 6 
6 94 Osenberg, Silke TV Isny W2079 6 10:29 6 59:08 6 42:01 6 1 : 5 1 : 3 8 

Volkstriathlon  am  04.07.2010

Ergebnisliste  -  TM 35-39
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Klasse EndzeitSwim Bike RunVerein/Ort

1 35 Schniertshauer, Rainer TV Dettingen/Iller M3574 1 7:43 2 35:57 3 20:53 1 1 : 0 4 : 3 3 
2 33 Mangold, Christian team kodiak sport/tv isny M3571 2 8:47 7 35:55 1 21:17 2 1 : 0 5 : 5 9 
3 30 Heinz, Manfred SV Herlazhofen M3571 3 9:52 12 35:56 2 23:25 5 1 : 0 9 : 1 3 
4 29 Hedrich, Tino dav ravensburg M3574 4 8:04 3 38:05 6 23:17 4 1 : 0 9 : 2 6 
5 37 Sinnstein, Wolfgang SV Herlazhofen M3573 5 9:48 11 36:39 4 23:46 7 1 : 1 0 : 1 3 
6 31 Holz, Daniel SV Herlazhofen M3571 6 8:40 6 37:24 5 24:17 9 1 : 1 0 : 2 1 
7 32 Kroschewski, Frank TV Überlingen M3571 7 8:10 5 39:06 7 23:10 3 1 : 1 0 : 2 6 
8 36 Schuhwerk, Tobias M3574 8 6:45 1 40:45 12 23:43 6 1 : 1 1 : 1 3 
9 24 Appenmaier, Mike TriTeam Isny M3574 9 10:24 14 39:35 9 24:10 8 1 : 1 4 : 0 9 

10 34 Neumann, Ralph Team Maloja M3572 10 8:58 8 39:30 8 25:42 11 1 : 1 4 : 1 0 
11 25 Dupp, Florian team crunchy M3572 11 9:04 9 40:03 10 25:37 10 1 : 1 4 : 4 4 
12 27 Frick, Nikolaus dav ravensburg M3571 12 8:05 4 40:24 11 26:53 12 1 : 1 5 : 2 2 
13 28 Gleixner Dr., Holger Lindau M3571 13 9:07 10 44:59 13 29:11 13 1 : 2 3 : 1 7 
14 26 Fendl, Uwe Spaß am Triatlohn M3571 14 9:55 13 48:07 14 33:48 14 1 : 3 1 : 5 0 

Volkstriathlon  am  04.07.2010

Ergebnisliste  -  TM 40-44
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Klasse EndzeitSwim Bike RunVerein/Ort

1 38 Balmberger, Michael Wöhrl-Team SSV ULM 18 M4067 1 7:48 1 37:32 1 23:11 1 1 : 0 8 : 3 1 
2 40 Böttner, Mario M4068 2 9:15 5 39:42 2 23:17 2 1 : 1 2 : 1 4 
3 46 Merkle, Ralph LG Salemertal M4067 3 9:02 4 40:24 5 24:28 3 1 : 1 3 : 5 4 
4 51 Vollmer, Werner SV Herlazhofen M4069 4 8:00 2 40:51 6 25:50 7 1 : 1 4 : 4 1 
5 68 Schutz, Andreas SV Herlazhofen M4068 5 9:37 6 40:02 3 25:09 6 1 : 1 4 : 4 8 
6 50 Ulmer, Klaus dav ravensburg M4068 6 10:01 12 40:09 4 24:54 5 1 : 1 5 : 0 4 
7 49 Stock, Carsten SG Niederwangen M4070 7 9:47 8 43:01 7 24:31 4 1 : 1 7 : 1 9 
8 43 Hierl, Siegfried M4066 8 9:58 10 47:46 10 29:14 8 1 : 2 6 : 5 8 
9 48 Schäfer, Stefan OSK Team Waschbären M4067 9 9:43 7 45:19 8 32:02 11 1 : 2 7 : 0 4 

10 39 Bastian, Thorsten Siltec M4069 10 8:56 3 50:18 12 31:42 9 1 : 3 0 : 5 6 
11 45 Leuthe, Wolfgang Siltec M4068 11 10:00 11 49:55 11 31:45 10 1 : 3 1 : 4 0 
12 41 Dür, Walter M4070 12 9:50 9 47:00 9 36:06 12 1 : 3 2 : 5 6 
13 44 Joachim, Jürgen Allensbach M4067 13 11:16 13 58:01 13 46:34 13 1 : 5 5 : 5 1 

Volkstriathlon  am  04.07.2010

Ergebnisliste  -  TW 40-44
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Klasse EndzeitSwim Bike RunVerein/Ort

1 102 Thomas, Sigi TV Immenstadt W4066 1 10:04 1 49:38 1 36:35 1 1 : 3 6 : 1 7 
2 100 Seyd, Nicole Allensbach W4068 2 10:20 2 56:19 2 45:29 3 1 : 5 2 : 0 8 
3 93 Nägler, Simone Siltec W4069 3 13:03 3 1:02:37 3 37:53 2 1 : 5 3 : 3 3 
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Volkstriathlon  am  04.07.2010

Ergebnisliste  -  TM 45-49
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Klasse EndzeitSwim Bike RunVerein/Ort

1 63 Liebald, Wolfgang TV Immenstadt M4565 1 8:37 2 37:05 1 22:27 1 1 : 0 8 : 0 9 
2 55 Dachs, Karl TG-fit4tri Bad Waldsee M4562 2 8:45 3 38:30 2 23:18 3 1 : 1 0 : 3 3 
3 65 Schaufler, Gunther dav ravensburg M4561 3 8:35 1 41:16 3 23:09 2 1 : 1 3 : 0 0 
4 57 Gundelsweiler, Uwe Weildorf M4565 4 9:39 7 41:43 4 26:19 5 1 : 1 7 : 4 1 
5 60 Hüttner, Peter Wasserwacht Neu-Ulm M4563 5 9:23 6 42:27 5 26:06 4 1 : 1 7 : 5 6 
6 67 Weiß, Josef SG Niederwangen M4562 6 10:19 11 42:32 7 27:53 7 1 : 2 0 : 4 4 
7 64 Mack, Rainer SV Herlazhofen M4563 7 9:45 9 43:37 9 27:44 6 1 : 2 1 : 0 6 
8 56 Dillmann, Heinz SC Beerfelden M4561 8 10:49 12 42:28 6 28:09 8 1 : 2 1 : 2 6 
9 61 Klarmann, Peter Siltec M4564 9 9:11 4 43:28 8 29:49 11 1 : 2 2 : 2 8 

10 59 Hierl, Hermann Marktwald M4563 10 9:20 5 44:30 11 28:48 9 1 : 2 2 : 3 8 
11 66 Stöhr, Edgar Team Stevens M4564 11 9:54 10 43:42 10 29:05 10 1 : 2 2 : 4 1 
12 58 Heine-Baldauf, Martin Kempten M4565 12 9:41 8 48:59 12 34:49 12 1 : 3 3 : 2 9 
13 70 Lerf, Hermann M4562 13 10:55 13 49:43 13 36:07 13 1 : 3 6 : 4 5 

Volkstriathlon  am  04.07.2010

Ergebnisliste  -  TW 45-49
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Klasse EndzeitSwim Bike RunVerein/Ort

1 87 Houdek, Sabine SSV Wertach W4563 1 10:33 2 48:25 2 29:35 1 1 : 2 8 : 3 3 
2 88 Karg, Utta LTC-Wangen W4561 2 9:45 1 46:43 1 32:25 2 1 : 2 8 : 5 3 

Volkstriathlon  am  04.07.2010

Ergebnisliste  -  TM 50-54
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Klasse EndzeitSwim Bike RunVerein/Ort

1 76 Berger, Helmut SVC Kleinwalsertal M5057 1 8:38 1 39:03 1 23:26 2 1 : 1 1 : 0 7 
2 86 Hermann, Helmut LTC Wangen M5057 2 8:40 2 40:12 3 22:46 1 1 : 1 1 : 3 8 
3 79 Erb, Hubert Salem M5057 3 9:30 3 40:04 2 27:01 3 1 : 1 6 : 3 5 
4 89 Kiesecker, Michael Hergatz M5060 4 9:35 4 47:15 4 28:03 5 1 : 2 4 : 5 3 
5 75 Böttcher, Dirk TV Woringen M5060 5 10:07 5 48:50 5 27:46 4 1 : 2 6 : 4 3 
6 92 Merkle, Georg M5056 6 10:40 6 52:38 6 33:11 6 1 : 3 6 : 2 9 

Volkstriathlon  am  04.07.2010

Ergebnisliste  -  TM 55-59
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Klasse EndzeitSwim Bike RunVerein/Ort

1 104 Utz, Werner SV Herlazhofen M5555 1 9:15 1 41:11 1 26:19 1 1 : 1 6 : 4 5 
2 101 Sigg, Walter SV Herlazhofen M5551 2 10:02 2 43:44 2 27:15 2 1 : 2 1 : 0 1 

Volkstriathlon  am  04.07.2010

Ergebnisliste  -  TM 60-64
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Klasse EndzeitSwim Bike RunVerein/Ort

1 77 Brack, Wolfgang SV Herlazhofen M6049 1 10:18 1 38:24 1 24:42 1 1 : 1 3 : 2 4 
2 83 Gruber, Jochen fit4tri TG Bad Waldsee M6050 2 10:25 2 39:02 2 25:24 2 1 : 1 4 : 5 1 
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Volkstriathlon  am  04.07.2010

Ergebnisliste  -  TM 65-69
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Klasse EndzeitSwim Bike RunVerein/Ort

1 90 Landsbek, Hans SG Niederwangen M6545 1 10:23 2 39:37 1 25:14 1 1 : 1 5 : 1 4 
2 96 Polenz, Jürgen TV Haldenwang M6541 2 9:53 1 49:56 2 34:19 2 1 : 3 4 : 0 8 

Volkstriathlon  am  04.07.2010

Ergebnisliste  -  TM 70-74
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Klasse EndzeitSwim Bike RunVerein/Ort

1 97 Porod, Raimund Tri Team Lustanu M7039 1 12:44 1 1:00:28 1 40:14 1 1 : 5 3 : 2 6 
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